
Estd: 2006 

Year of passing final year exam 

2024 

Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & Wost Bengal Statc Council ofTcchnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 
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BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

B. Pharm Final Year Examination Appeared 2023-24 
DIP ADHIKARI 

SOUMITRA PAN 

|JYOTIRMOY SANYAL 

Name of students 

|DEBADRITA DAS 

|DEBANSHU SARKAR 
|SRIJAN RAJBANSHI 

DEEPRAJIT ROY 

|PARNA GHOSH 
PRIYANKAR MAITY 

SUBHAM PAL 

|ANKITA PAUL 

MOUMITA SINGHA 
|SOUMYAJIT GUPTA 
TAPABRATA BERA 

TANAY PAUL 
|SOUMIK MONDAL 
SAYAK N�NDI 

SHUBHA MONDAL 

PRITHWISHA MONDAL 

JAGANNATH GHOSH 

INDRAJIT MONDAL 

ANKAN PAL 

sWAPNENDU CHOUDHURY 
SAIKAT MAJHI 

SUVOJIT KAYAL 

PRABAL KUMAR DEBNATH 

JAYAN NASKAR 

SASWATA MOHANTA 

DISHA SHEE 

SURANJANA DAS 

NANDAN GHOSH 

Attested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

19301920001 

19301920002 

19301920003 

19301920005 

19301920006 

19301920007 

19301920008 

19301920009 

19301920010 

19301920011 

19301920012 

19301920013 

19301920014 

19301920015 

19301920016 

19301920017 

19301920018 

19301920019 

19301920020 
19301920021 

19301920022 

19301920023 

19301920024 

19301920025 

19301920026 

19301920027 

19301920028 

19301920029 

19301920030 

1930192003 1 

19301920032 



Estd: 2006 

Year of passing final year exam 

2024 

Affiliated to:. Maulana Abul Kalam Aznd University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology)& West Bengal State Council of lechnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Aceredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Ncar Chinsurab Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 
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2024 
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2024 
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2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

Approved by Pharmancy Council of India, New Dellhl 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

DANISH GADDI 

RIMA SAMANTA 
SOURAV HALDER 

BHASKAR DAS 

|SACHIN KUILA 

SUBHADWIP MANNA 

RISHU SHEE 

Nanme ofstudents 

BINOY KUMAR PATRA 

|KANKANA KONER 
|ABIR MONDAL 

RUBINA KHATUN 

|SABYASACHI MAITY 
|ROUNAK SEN 

|SUSHREYA DEBNATH 
|HARISANKAR MAITY 

SRIJA DAS 

BIJOY SAMANTA 

AYAN GHOSH 

MD ASLAN 

|BRATATI PAUL 

RAJARSHEE PUTATUNDA 

APU DAS 

BRATATI DUTTA 

ANKITA GHOSH 

BISWAJIT BISWAS 

|ANIRBAN SAMANTA 

SUMON KUNDU 

SOURAV SAMANTA 

|SHREYASHI BANERJEE 

SANKET DAS 

|ANKAN ROY 

ABHI MALAKAR 

Attested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

19301920033 

19301920034 

19301920035 

19301920036 

19301920037 

19301920038 

19301920039 

19301920040 

19301920041 

19301920042 

19301920043 

19301920045 

19301920046 

19301920047 

19301920048 

19301920049 

19301920050 

19301920051 

19301920052 

19301920053 

19301920054 

19301920055 

19301920056 

19301920057 

19301920058 

19301920059 

19301920060 

19301920061 

19301920062 

19301920063 

19301920064 

19301920065 



Estd: 2006 
Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Univcrsity of"Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 

Technology) & West Bengal State Council ofTcchnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Ycar of passing final year exam 

2024 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

SK AKUBER ALI 

SOURAV GHOSH 

DEBOMITA DUTTA 

SUBHAJIT ADAK 

NEEPA MALIK 

Name of students 

SANDIPAN CHATTERJEE 

SHREYA CHATTERJEE 
|ABINASH HEMBRAM 

SWASTIK PATRA 

SAYAN SAMANTA 

|ROMVIC ROY 
TANDRIMA SAMANTA 

AVIK BISWAS 

SUMIT KESHARI 

|ANITA BETAL 

|ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 

ROUMODIP ADAK 

|AYAN MAL 

|ANKAN CHAKRABORTY 

RATNADIP CHAKRABORTY 

POULI KARMAKAR 
SAMPURNA CHOWDHURY 
|SUDIP DAS 

SAGNIK MONDAL 

PRITY MALIK 

SWARNAVA PAL 

|DIPAN DAS 

SOHAM CHATTERJEE 

|DEBALINA NANDI 

|ANUBRATA RUIDAS 

RAJDWIP MALLICK 

SURJA SANKAR GHOSH 

Enrollment number 

Attestet 
Dr. P Suresh 

Principal 

19301920066 

19301920067 

19301920068 

19301920069 

19301920070 

19301920071 
19301920072 

19301920073 

19301920074 

19301920075 

19301920076 

19301920077 

19301920078 

19301920079 

19301920080 

19301920081 

19301920082 

19301920083 

19301920084 

19301920085 

19301920086 

19301920087 

19301920088 

19301920089 

19301920090 

19301920091 

19301920092 

19301920093 

19301920094 

19301920095 

19301920096 

19301920097 

Bengal School of Tachnology Sugandha, Delhi Road Hooghly, Pin-712102, WB. 



Estd: 2006 
AMilined w: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 

Technology) & West Bengal Statc Council ofTcchnical and Vocational Education and Skill Devclopmcnt (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accrcdited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accrcdited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Slation, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

Year of passing final ycar exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 
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2024 
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2024 
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2024 
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2024 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Counil of India, New Delhi 

SHATANIK CHONGDAR 

SOUMYA PAIN 
PRITAM SANTRA 

KIRANMOY MANNA 

SUBHADIP SEN 

|SAYAK DAS 

Name of students 

FAISAL MONDAL 

SHREYA PAL 

MANOJ NANDI 
NEHA HAZRA 

SUDESHNA MAHAPATRA 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 

SOYEL SK 

REHENAJ SARKAR 

SUMIT PAL 

SUBHAM DUTTA 

AKHAYAY SANTRA 

NIRBISANKA SARKAR 

M. Pharm (Pharmaceutícs) Final Year Examination Appeared 2023-24 
MOUMITA MIDYA 

RIMA KHAN 

|SOULI DUTTA 
ANUSHMITA GHOSH 

SOUVIK DAS 

|ARYAMA BOSE 

ARITRA GHOSH 

SANJIB BERA 

ANKITA BASAK 

|SOUMIK DUTTA 

SUSANTA KOLEY 

KAZI SOHEL HOSSAIN 
|SUBHRAJIT SARKAR 

Attested 

Enrollment number 

Dr. P Suresh 
FraHcipal ERAUgi tsol of Technology Bagaeha, Delhi Road Hôoghly. Pin-712102, W.B. 

19301920098 

19301920099 

19301920100 

19301920101 

19301920102 

19301920103 

19301920104 

19301920105 

19301921078 

19301921079 

19301921080 

1930192 1081 

19301921082 

19301921083 

1930192 1084 

19301921085 

19301921114 

19301921115 

19320322001 

19320322002 

19320322003 

19320322004 

19320322005 

19320322006 

19320322007 

19320322009 

19320322010 

19320322011 

19320322012 

19320322013 

19320322014 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

Ycar of passing final year cxanm 

Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Tcchnology (MAKAUT) (Forncrly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council of echnical and Vocational Education and Skill Devclopment (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Acercdited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredilcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Dellhi Road, Ncar Chinsuralh Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delli 

RAKTIMAVA DAS SARKAR 

M. Pharn (Pharmacology) Final Year Examination Appcared 2023-24 

SAWAD HOSSAIN 

Name of students 

|SAYANI DEBNATH 

MOUSAM GHOSH 

KUNTAL SAMANTA 

NIRUPAM MONDAL 
|ARPAN DEBNATH 

DEBJIT TERI 
DEBKANTHA GOPE 

|SUDIPTO SARKAR 
AISHIK PAUL 

SANGLAP CHAKRABORTY 

DEBARGHYA TAPADAR 

D. Pharm Final Year Examination Appeared 2023-24 
BINOYEE KUNDU 
SAUMYARUP SEN 
JARPITA MOHANTA 
BISWADIP BAG 
SUCHARITA MONDAL 

JOY DUTTA 
RAJAN SINGH 

SNIHA PAN 
INDRANIL CHAKRABORTY 
ARKA GHOSH 
ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN 

PROTAY PATRA 

SAKSHI SHAHI 

PINTU MAJI 
RAJIBUL ISLAM MONDAL 
DWIPAYAN DAS 

ROHINI BORA 

SUDIPTYA KOLEY 
ANTU MALIK 

INDRANIL BANERJEE 

TITHI CHAKRABORTY 
PRIYANKA CHANDRA BHUIMALI 

Enrollment number 

19320322015 

19320222001 

19320222002 

19320222003 

19320222004 

19320222005 

19320222006 

19320222007 

19320222008 

19320222009 

19320222010 

PHARM222300254 

19320222011 

PHARM222300255 

19320222012 

PHARM222300256 
PHARM222300257 

PHARM222300258 
PHARM222300259 
PHARM222300260 
PHARM222300261 
PHARM222300262 
PHARM222300263 

Attested 

PHARM222300264 

Dr. PSuresh 
Principal 

PHARM222300266 

PHARM222300267 

PHARM222300268 
PHARM222300269 

PHARM222300270 
PHARM222300271 

PHARM222300272 

PHARM222300273 

PHARM222300274 

PHARM222300275 

PHARM222300276 

Benga! Schcol of Technolcgy 
Sugandha, Deihi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

Year of passing final year exanm 

Aitialed to: Maulana Abul Klam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council ofTechnical and Vocational Education and SkillI Development (wBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 
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2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

ANOMITO GHOSH 
SOHAM SINHAROY 

Name of students 

PRITI MALLICK 
TANVIR RAHAMAN 
|ARIN BANERJEE 

|ARPITA GHOSH 
KAUSHIK SAHA 

|SAMRAT BANERJEE 
|SUJIT KUMAR MONDAL 
|ARIF SEKH 

MOUMITA GHOSH 
SARITA YADAV 
AVIK CHATTERJEE 
BIPASA KUNDU 
ANKANA SAMANTA 

|POBITRA BHUKTA 
SOURAV GHOSH 

|KOUSHIK MONDAL 
KAZI JAFIRUL ISLAM 

SHIULIKUNDU 

RAJ SHEKHAR BHATTACHARYA 
ROHIT KUMAR 

SOURAV RAI 
MANISH KUMAR 
PRONOMI CHOUDHURY 
SARITAKUMARI SHAW 
|SUCHARITA BHAR 

At�ested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

PHARM222300277 

PHARM222300279 
PHARM222300280 
PHARM222300282 
PHARM222300283 
PHARM222300284 
PHARM222300285 
PHARM222300286 
PHARM222300287 
PHARM222301993 
PHARM222301994 
PHARM222301995 
PHARM222301997 
PHARM222301998 

PHARM222302000 

PHARM222302001 
PHARM222302002 

PHARM222302003 
PHARM222302004 
PHARM222302005 

PHARM2223020006 
PHARM222302007 

PHARM222302009 
PHARM222302010 

PHARM222302011 

PHARM222302013 
PHARM222302016 



Estd: 2006 

2024 

Vear of passing final ycar exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accrcditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

(A College of Pharmacy) 
Approved by Pharmacy Councll of India, New Delhí 

AMiliated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAU (Fortherly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council of Technical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

B. Pharm Passout 2024 

Name of students 

|DIP ADHIKARI 

|SOUMITRA PAN 

|JYOTIRMOY SANYAL 

DEBADRITA DAS 
DEBANSHU SARKAR 

SRIJAN RAJBANSHI 

DEEPRAJIT ROY 
PARNA GHOSH 

PRIYANKAR MAITY 

SUBHAM PAL 

|ANKITA PAUL 

MOUMITA SINGHA 

|SOUMYAJIT GUPTA 
TAPABRATA BERA 

TANAY PAUL 
SOUMIK MONDAL 

SAYAK NANDI 

SHUBHA MONDAL 

PRITHWISHA MONDAL 
JAGANNATH GHOSH 

INDRAJIT MONDAL 

JANKAN PAL 

SWAPNENDU CHOUDHURY 
|SAIKAT MAJHI 

|SUVOJIT KAYAL 

|PRABAL KUMAR DEBNATH 

|AYAN NASKAR 

SASWATA MOHANTA 
DISHA SHEE 

SURANJANA DAS 

NANDAN GHOSH 

|DANISH GADDI 

Attested 

Dr. P ̀uresh 
Principal 

Enrollment number 

Bengal School of Technologó Sugandha, Delhi Road 
Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

19301920001 

19301920002 

19301920003 

19301920005 

19301920006 

19301920007 

19301920008 

19301920009 

19301920010 

19301920011 

19301920012 

19301920013 

19301920014 

19301920015 

19301920016 
19301920017 

19301920018 

19301920019 

19301920020 

19301920021 

19301920022 

19301920023 

19301920024 

19301920025 
19301920026 

19301920027 

19301920028 

19301920029 

19301920030 

19301920031 
19301920032 

19301920033 



Fstd: 2006 

Ycar of passing final year exam 

2024 

Afiliated to. Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal Slate Council of echnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Grado, Accrcditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Dclhi Road, Near Chinsuralh Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Councll of India, New Dellhi 

RIMA SAMANTA 
|SOURAV HALDER 

BHASKAR DAS 

Name of students 

|SACHIN KUILA 
|SUBHADWIP MANNA 
RISHU SHEE 

BINOY KUMAR PATRA 

|KANKANA KONER 
RUBINA KHATUN 

SABYASACHI MAITY 
ROUNAK SEN 

|SUSHREYA DEBNATH 
HARISANKAR MAITY 

|BIJOY SAMANTA 

SRIJA DAS 

BRATATI PAUL 
MD ASLAN 

RAJARSHEE PUTATUNDA 
BRATATI DUTTA 
|APU DAS 

ANKITA GHOSH 
BISWAJIT BISWAS 

ANIRBAN SAMANTA 
SUMON KUNDU 

SOURAV SAMANTA 

SHREYASHI BANERJEE 

SANKET DAS 

|ANKAN ROY 

|ABHI MALAKAR 

|SK AKUBER ALI 

SOURAV GHOSH 

DEBOMITA DUTTA 
SUBHAJIT ADAK 

Attested 
Dr. P ̀uresh 

Principal Bengal School of 

Enrollment number 

Sugandha. Delhnology 
Hooghly. Pin.712102 Road 

19301920034 

19301920035 

19301920036 

19301920037 

19301920038 

19301920039 

19301920040 

19301920041 

19301920043 

19301920045 

19301920046 

19301920047 

19301920048 

19301920049 

19301920050 

19301920052 

19301920053 

19301920054 

19301920055 

19301920056 

19301920057 

19301920058 

19301920059 

19301920060 

19301920061 

19301920062 

19301920063 

19301920064 

19301920065 

19301920066 

19301920067 

19301920068 

19301920069 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council of Technical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

Year of passing final year exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

2024 

NEEPA MALIK 

|SANDIPAN CHATTERJEE 

Name of students 

SHREYA CHATTERJEE 
ABINASH HEMBRAM 

SWASTIK PATRA 

|SAYAN SAMANTA 

ROMVIC ROY 

TANDRIMA SAMANTA 

|AVIK BISWAS 

SUMIT KESHARI 

|ANITA BETAL 

ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 

ROUMODIP ADAK 

AYAN MAL 

|ANKAN CHAKRABORTY 

RATNADIP CHAKRABORTY 

POULI KARMAKAR 

SAMPURNA CHOWDHURY 

SUDIP DAS 

PRITY MALIK 

SWARNAVA PAL 

DIPAN DA` 

SOHAM CHATTERJEE 

|DEBALINA NANDI 

|ANUBRATA RUIDAS 

RAJDWIP MALLICK 

SURJA SANKAR GHOSH 

|SHATANIK CHONGDAR 

SOUMYA PAIN 

PRITAM SANTRA 

KIRANMOY MANNA 

|SUBHADIP SEN 

SAYAK DAS 

Attested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Enrollment number 

Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road Hooghly. Pin-712109 ra 

19301920070 

19301920071 

19301920072 

19301920073 

19301920074 

19301920075 

19301920076 

19301920077 

19301920078 

19301920079 

19301920080 

19301920081 

19301920082 

19301920083 

19301920084 

19301920085 

19301920086 

19301920087 

19301920088 

19301920090 

19301920091 

19301920092 

19301920093 

19301920094 

19301920095 

19301920096 

19301920097 

19301920098 

19301920099 

19301920100 

19301920101 

19301920102 

19301920103 



Estd: 2006 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

Ycar of passing final year exam 

2024 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Gradc, Accreditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 

Sugandha, Delhi Roa, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Alhlated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 

TcchnoloY) & West Bengal State Council ofr Technical and Vocational Education and Skill Devclopment (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(A College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmncy Council of India, New Delhl 

2024. 

|FAISAL MONDAL 

Name of students 

SHREYA PAL 

MANOJ NANDI 

NEHA HAZRA 

|SUDESHNA MAHAPATRA 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 

SOYEL SK 

|REHENAJ SARKAR 

SUMIT PAL 

SUBHAM DUTTA 

AKHAYAY SANTRA 

NIRBISANKA SARKAR 

M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics) Passout 2024 

MOUMITA MIDYA 

RIMA KHAN 

|SOULI DUTTA 

ANUSHMITA GHOSH 

SOUVIK DAS 
|ARYAMA BOSE 

ARITRA GHOSH 

SANJIB BERA 

ANKITA BASAK 

SOUMIK DUTTA 
SUSANTA KOLEY 

KAZI SOHEL HOSSAIN 

|SUBHRAJIT SARKAR 
RAKTIMAVA DAS SARKAR 

M. Pharm (Pharmacology) Passout 2024 

|SAWAD HOSSAIN 
SAYANI DEBNATH 

MOUSAM GHOSH 

KUNTAL SAMANTA 

NIRUPAM MONDAL 

Attested 
Dr. P Suresh 

Principal 

Enrollmnent number 

19301920104 

19301920105 

19301921078 

19301921079 

19301921080 

19301921081 

19301921082 

19301921083 

19301921084 

19301921085 

19301921114 

19301921115 

19320322001 

19320322002 

19320322003 

19320322004 

19320322005 

19320322006 

19320322007 

19320322009 

19320322010 

19320322011 

19320322012 

19320322013 

19320322014 

19320322015 

19320222001 

19320222002 

19320222003 

19320222004 

19320222005 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Henckly, 2in-712102, W.B. 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOL0GY 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

Afiliated to. Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Iniversity of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bcngal University of 

Technologv) & West lRengal State Council ofTechnical nbd Vocational Bducation and Skill Devclopment (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Gradc, Accrcditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 

Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railvay Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

Year of passing final ycar exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Councll of India, New Delhi 

2024 

Name ofstudents 

|ARPAN DEBNATH 

DEBJIT TERI 

DEBKANTHA GOPE 

SUDIPTO SARKAR 
SANGLAP CHAKRABORTY 

DEBARGHYA TAPADAR 

D. Pharm Passout 2024 

BINOYEE KUNDU 
SAUMYARUP SEN 

|ARPITA MOHANTA 
BISWADIP BAG 
SUCHARITA MONDAL 

|JOY DUTTA 
RAJAN SINGH 

SNIHA PAN 
ARKA GHOSH 

ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN 

SAKSHI SHAHI 

PINTU MAJI 
RAJIBUL ISLAM MØNDAL 

|DWIPAYAN DAS 

ROHINI BORA 

|SUDIPTYA KOLEY 
ANTU MALIK 
|INDRANIL BANERJEE 
TITHI CHAKRABORTY 
PRIYANKA CHANDRA BHUIMALI 

ANOMITO GHOSH 
SOHAM SINHAROY 
|PRITI MALLICK 

TANVIR RAHAMAN 

ARIN BANERJEE 
ARPITA GHOSH 

KAUSHIK SAHA 
SAMRAT BANERJEE 

SUJIT KUMAR MONDAL 

|ARIF SEIKH 
MOUMITA GHOSH 

AVIK CHATTERJEE 

BIPASA KUNDU 
Attested 

Dr. P ̀ uresh 
Principal 

Enrollment number 

19320222006 

19320222007 

19320222008 

19320222009 

19320222011 

19320222012 

PHARM222300254 
PHARM222300255 
PHARM222300256 
PHARM222300257 

PHARM222300258 
PHARM222300259 
PHARM222300260 
PHARM222300261 

PHARM222300263 
PHARM2223 00264 
PHARM222300267 
PHARM222300268 

PHARM222300269 

PHARM222300270 

PHARM222300271 

PHARM222300272 
PHARM222300273 

PHARM222300274 

PHARM222300275 

PHARM2223 00276 
PHARM222300277 

PHARM222300279 
PHARM222300280 
PHARM222300282 

PHARM2223 00283 
PHARM222300284 

PHARM222300285 
PHARM222300286 
PHARM222300287 
PHARM222301993 
PHARM222301994 

PHARM222301997 

PHARM222301998 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Heutiäy. Pin-712102, W.B. 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

Year of passing final year cxanm 

Ailhated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAU) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West IMengal State Council of Technical and Voctlional Fducation and Skill Development (WBSCTaVE&SD) 

Accrcdited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accreditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Dclhi Road, Ncar Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-7 12 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

Name of students 

ANKANA SAMANTA 
SOURAV GHOSH 

KOUSHIK MONDAL 
KAZI JAFIRUL ISLAM 
SHIULI KUNDU 
ROHIT KUMAR 
PRONOMI CHOUDHURY 

SARITA KUMARI SHAW 

Attested 

Dr: P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hcoçhly. Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

PHARM222302000 
PHARM222302002 
PHARM222302003 
PHARM222302004 

PHARM222302005 
PHARM222302007 
PHARM2223020 11 

PHARM222302013 



EXAMINATION 
ROL NUMBER 

REGISTRATON 
NUMBER 

18301919003 

011437 

2019-20 

19301920001 
20193020191010S 

2020-21 

19301920002 
201930201910104 

2020-21 

19301920003 

201930201910103 

2020-21 

19301920005 

201930201910101 

2020-21 

19301920006 

201930201910100 

2020-21 

19301920007 

201930201910099 

2020-21 

19301920008 
201930201910098 

2020-21 

019-1 

NAME QF THE 

NA 
CAND 

FATNER 

Debssnìbs Ghosh 

|Jsysnta Ghosh 

Dip Adhïcari 

Goutam Adhikari 

Soumita Pan 

Amal Pan 

Jyotimoy Sanyal 

Asi Sanyal 

Debadrita Das 

Näratan Das 

Debanshu Sarkar 

Gopal Sarkar 

Srjan Rajbanshi 

Late Tapan Kumar 
Rajbanshi 

Deeprali Roy 

Dilip Roy 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT B10A 
PT S10C 

PT 10A 
PT 810c 

T10A 
PT S10c 

PT S10A 

PT 8100C 

PT 10 
PT 10C 

PT 810A 
PT 10C 

Rasrch Mesthodology 

24 

24 

A 

32 

24 

C 

24 

28 

D 

20 

C 

24 

PT 

818-Soclal 
and 

Prevente 

4.0 

D 

20 

A 

32 

A 

32 

20 

B 

28 

B 

28 

C 

24 

20 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Unlvorsity of Tochnology, West Bengal 

4.0 

B 

28 

2B 

A 

32 

A 

32 

36 

28 

A 

32 

4.0 

28 

24 

A 

32 

24 

28 

E 

36 

D 

20 

28 

PT 
B83 -

Projed 
Wort 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

6.0 

50 

A 

. 48 

60 

E 

54 

60 

60 

A 

48 

A 

48 

cOLLEGE:(193) DENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

19 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 

[10] 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, I=incomplete 

|12 (13] (14] (151 (16) (17 (19 RESULT 

16 

PASS 

PASS 

8.14 

051 

.13 

Publlshed On :1h July 2024 

57 

4: 

172 

131 

Qualned 

120 

Qualitfad Qualithed 

Qualitied 

1633 

Qustifled Qualifled 

Qualifled 

PT 10A Phame Marketing Management(Electve).PT 10B Computer Aded Drug Design(Elective),PT 810C Advanced Instrumentation Techniques(Electlve), PT810A Pharma Marketing Management.PTB10B Computer Aided Drue Deakon PTH0c Avanee ostmtton Tchele 

BaO0/| s80001458wOSRGa0A 

202W183M0 19 

l2024/ 

19340102024/10301 

Attested 

2EMARS 

Cuaifled 

Cusied 

Cratfed 

Oated 

Ourtfed 

Dr. P. Suresh 
Principal Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road 

hnly, Pin-71210 

b00RN00OATS80014so1W 



. �XAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

RE TION 
NUMBER 

19301920009 

140097 201930 

2020-21 

19301920010 

201930201910096 

2020-21 

19301920011 
201930201910095 

2020-21 

2020-21 

19301920013 

201930201910093 
2020-21 

19301920014 

201930201910092 

2020-21 

19301920015 

201930201910091 

2020-21 

19301920016 

201930201910090 

019-2 

2020-21 

NAME OF THE 

19301920012 Anita Paul 

201930201910094 

NAME OF FATNER 

Parma Ghosh 

Pankaj Ghosh 

Priyankar Maty 

Prahallad Maiy 

Subham Pel 

Manik Kumar Pa 

|Kamal Krishna Paul 

Moumita Singha 

Ranit Singha 

Soumyajt Gupta 

Sujit Gupta 

Tapabrata Bera 

Bablu Bera 

Tanay Paul 

Biplab Paul 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT $10A 
PT S10C 

PT $10A 
PT a10G 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

PT 10A 
PT H0C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 10C 

PTU10A 

PT 810C 

4.0 

36 

36 

40 

36 

A 

39 

B 

28 

C 

24 

B 

28 

PT18-3oclal and Prev 

4.0 

A 

32 

A 

32 

32 

A 

32 

3 

A 

32 

32 

C 

24 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, Wost Bengal 

4.0 

A 

32 

36 

36 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

36 

36 

4,0 

E 

36 

A 

32 

40 

40 

A 

A 

32 

B 

28 

B 

28 

32 

BACHELOR OF PHAAMACY (REGULAR) 
ElGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 202A ) 

PT 
43 -

Projet 
Wort 

6.0 

80 

E 

54 

60 

S4 

A 

48 

60 

coLLÉGE :(193) �ENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLoGY 

60 

(10] (11 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-7o)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50) =6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40j=2, I=lncomplete 

(121 (13) (14] (15 (16 19 (121 RESUL1 

PASS 

cGPA 

8.12 

H 

26 

6./5 

TOTAL MAR A(P 

274 

175 

220 

201 

Pubiished Gn:18 

2t4 

MAR QUALIFM 

158 

ualled 

rOTAL MOOcs oaTAINEo 

PT 810A Pharma Marketing Management(Elective),PT 810B Computer Alded Drug Design(Elective), PT 810C Advanced lnstrumentation Technlques(Electve), PT810A Phama Marketing Management,PT810B Computer Alded Drug Deslgn, PTO10c Advancd Inatrumentadon Teshnigu 

S 

Dr. P Suresh 

SERIAL NUMBER 

Atte_ted 

Principal 

024/193012024/801002180102/183010801a202W18301 

Bengal Scheol of Technology 
*n, Delhi Road 

- i 

Cuatt 

Caiifod 

Cuatift 

QUALIFIEDINOT 

:30? WB. 



Published 
On 

:16th 
July,202 

Publls 

REMA 

EXAMINANON 

ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATON 
NUMBER 

19301920017 

201930201910069 

2020-21 

19301920018 

20193020191006SS 

2020-21 

19301920019 
2019302001910087 

2020-21 

1930192oc20 

201930201910086 

2020-21 

019-3 

19301920021 

201930201910085 

2020-21 

193019200z2 

201930201910084 

2020-21 

NAME OF TNE 
CANDIDATE NAME OF FATNER 

2020-21 

19301920023 

201930201910083 

2020-21 

Soumik Monda 

Ssbata Nondel 

19301920024 

201930201910082 

Savak Nandi 

Tanmoy Nandi 

Shubha Mondal 

Ranat Mandal 

Pritwistha Mondal 

Pradip Mondal 

Jagannath Ghosh 

Pradip Ghosh 

Indrajit Mondal 

Utam Kumar Mondal 

Ankan Pal 

Asis Pa 

Swapnendu Choudhury 

|Suvendu Choudhury 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 10A 
PT S10C 

PT S10A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

810A 
PT R10C 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

PT 810A 
PTI 

Pr 10A 

PT 10C 

4) 

4.0 

24 

A 

32 

24 

24 

C 

B 

28 

28 

4.0 

24 

28 

24 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

B 

28 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology. West Bengal 

4.0 

B 

28 

A 

32 

28 

B 

28 

A 

32 

36 

B 

28 

|71 

4.0 

A 

32 

32 

F. 

D 

8 

20 

A 

32 

B 

28 

24 

B 

28 

cOLLEGE :(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

BACHELon OF PHADMACY (EGULAR) 
EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

6.0 

E 

54 

54 

E 

54 

60 

54 

E 

54 

E 

54 

54 

(10 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, l=incomplete 

(121 (13) (14 (15 

+2 

72 

Pabiishod On -13h Jy. 20Z4 

213 

144 

paynenc 

PT B1oA Phama Markteting Mansgemant(Elecive),PT 8108 Computer Alded Drug DeslgntElactve), T B10C Advanced Inatrumantatlon TechniquesElectve),PT10A Phana Markating Managomant,PTeros Computer Aided Drug Doslgn PTHC Aanod natumenaton Techaique 

Attested 
Dr. P Suresh 

Principal 

Cuafd 

Not aSed 

T 10nc 

Cuasßed 

CuaiBed 

Cuaied 

Cuasßed 

Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road Hooghly, Pin-712102, AI 



. �AMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301920009 
201930201910097 

2020-21 

19301920010 

201930201910096 

2020-21 

19301920011 

201930201910095 

2020-21 

19301920012 
201930201910094 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

19301920015 
201930201910091 

2020-21 

19301920016 

019-2 

201930201910090 

2020-21 

NA 
CANOIDATE 

NAME OF FATHER 

Pama Ghosh 

19301920013 

201930201910035Ranit Singha 

Panaj Ghosh 

THE 

Priyankar Maity 

Prahallad Maity 

Subham Pal 

19301920014 Soumyajk Gupla 

201930201910092 |Sujit Gupta 

Manik Kumar Pal 

|Ankita Paul 

Kamal Kishna Paul 

Moumita Singha 

Teoabrata Bera 

Bablu Bera 

Tanay Paul 

Biplab Paul 

) 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT O10A 
PT 810C 

T 810 

PT 810 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

T810A 
PT 810C 

(4) 

4.0 

36 

E 

36 

40 

36 

32 

8 

28 

C 

24 

28 

PT818 -S 

4.0 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

C 

24 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

4.0 

A 

32 

E 

36 

36 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

E 

36 

E 

36 

4.0 

36 

A 

32 

40. 

A 

32 

28 

28 

A 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024) 

32 

T 

6.0 

60 

E 

54 

S4 

60 

54 

A 

48 

60 

cOLLÉGE: (193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

60 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 

(10] 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)-6, D(49-40)J=5, F(Below 40)=2, I=Incomplete 

(11)(121 114 (15) (16] (17) (18] (19 

Total cr 

22 

RESJLT 

Even Obtalned cr. 

0 

Even Sem sGPA 

a.00 

Resut 

PAS8 

cOPA 

9.12 

0.26 

0.16 8.88 

8.38 

8.75 

Putished On t 

TOTAL MAR A(P) 

319 

175| O 

MAR QUALIFIEDI NOT 

220 

291 

B.81 

201 

Qualihed 

352 

196 

194 

155 

TOTAL MOocs oBTAINED |MOOCS QUALIFIEDINOT 

Attested PT 810A Phame MarkeUng Management(Electve), PT 810B Computer Alded Drug Design(Elective), PT 810C Advanced Inatrumentatlon Techniques(Electve), PT810A Phama Marketing Management,PT810B Computer Alded Drug Deslan.PT810C Advanced Inatrumentatlon Technioues 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

SERAL NUMBER 

sa0010R suooouR saooos/R 
A0102024/030102024/103010/2024/19310 1 

.nnno282W19310 10| 2024wnos0102 

S8/00 
15R 

sano14R 

s800138| 

Bengal School of Technology Suçtandha, Deini Road 
Hc:h. Pin-722102, W.B. 

Oaed 

Quafed 

Ouaffed 

Ouasied 

Ouakfed 

Quakfed 

Quakfied 

Qualiied 

B83 -

Project 
Wor 

(13) 



DNOT 

BTAINED 

FIEDINOT 

UMBER 

�AMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301920025 

201930201910081 

2020-21 

19301920026 

201930201910080 

2020-21 

19301920027 

201930201910079 

2020-21 

19301920028 

201930201910078 

2020-21 

19301920029 

201930201010077 

2020-21 

19301920030 

201930201910076 

2020-21 

19301920031 
201930201010075 

2020-21 

19301920032 

201930201910074 

2020-21 

019-4 

[2 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

NAME OF FATHER 

Salkat Majhi 

Sukumar Majhl 

Suvojit Kayal 

Ramesh Køyal 

Prabal Kumar Debnath 

Pravat Kumar Debnath 

|Ayan Naskar 

Gopal Naskar 

Saswate Mohanta 

Basanta Mohanla 

Dlshe Shoo 

Genesh Chandra Shee 

Suranjana Das 

Late Nianjan Das 

Nandan Ghosh 

Biswanath Ghosh 

(3 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT B100C 

PT B10A 
PTU10c 

PT I10A 
PT 810C 

PT 010A 
PT 810c 

PT 810A 
PT A10c 

T810A 
P10C 

oT Bloatt end 

4.0 

C 

24 

B 

28 

B 

28 

C 

24 

B 

28 

A 

28 

28 

(5) 

B>*>B>|Pre8 

4.0 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

12 

28 

28 

28 

A 

32 

8 

28 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, WNest Bengal 

4.0 

36 

A 

32 

E 

24 

A 

32 

36 

A 

32 

A 

32 

4.0 

B 

28 

A 

32 

32 

8 

28 

A 

32 

28 

32 

C 

24 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 
EIGHT SEMESTER EXANMINATION 

6.0 

E 

54 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

coLEGE:(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

E 

9 I(10] 

Note : O(100-90)s10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(4940)=5, F(Below 40F2, =ncomplete 

HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024) 

(11] 121 [13] (14) (15) (16) [17] [18 (19] 

Total Marka 

RESULT 

Even Obtained cr. 

188 

PASS 

PASS 

cGPA 

8.58 

B.97 8.87 

8.65 

8.84 

B.63 

0TAL M 

Published On :16th Juty2024 

167 

206 

167 

215 

202 & 

l214 

ALIFIED/ NoT 

205 

249 

210 

309 

127 

420 

roTAL MOOcs OBTAINED MOOCS QUALIFIEDINOT 
SERIAL NUMBER 

120 

Qualified 

108 Þ 

Qualified 

Qualifed 

Pr HOA Pma Madetine ManaoementElecthve), PT a108 Computer AJded Drug Deslgn(Electve)PT 10C Advanced iratrumantation Techniques(Elective), PT310A Phama Markating Maragement,PTHO8 Computer Alded Drug Design, PT810C Advanced lnatrumentation Techniquoa 

TSa0030/As800281R 

s8028R 

s0027R02092203101 

2024nO1/ 

Sa-20241930192024 

Attested 

REMARKs 

Qratfed 

Quakfed 

Ouafed 

Quatfed 

Quaffied 

Qualífied 

Ouadfed 

Dr. P'Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
idandha, Delhi Road 

iy, Pin-712102. WB 



NATION ROL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUN 

19301920033 
201930201910073 

2020-21 

19301920034 
201930201910072 

2020-21 

19301920035 
201930201910071 

2020-21 

19301920036 

019-5 

2020-21 

19301920037 
201930201910069 

2020-21 

2020-21 

19301920038 
201930201910068 

2020-21 

NAME OF FATHER 

2020-21 

(2) 

201930201910070Cbrala Kuma Das 

Danish Gaddi 

Kalu Gaddi 

19301920039 

201930201910067 

Rima Samanta 

Swapan Samanta 

19301920040 
201930201910066 

Sourav Halder 

Gobinde Halder 

Bhaskar Das 

Sachin Kula 

Anuo Kuia 

Subhadwip Manna: 

Ramatan Manna 

Rishu Shee 

Ganesh Chandra Shee 

Binoy Kumar Palra 

Nemai Chandra Patra 

(3) 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT S10A 
PT 10c 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 610A 
PT 010C 

PTU10A 
PT 810C 

PT O10A 
PT 810C 

4 

4.0 

C 

24 

A 

32 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

28 

36 

B 

28 

Phamacy 

4.0 

28 

24 

B 

28 

32 

B 

28 

c 

24 

A 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

32 

A 

32 

(61 

4.0 

B 

28 

28 

37 

A 

32 

A 

32 

20 

A 

32 

E 

36 

4.0 

B. 

28 

36 

A 

32 

A 

cOLLEGE:(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN TH 

32 

B 

28 

F 

A 

32 

E 

36 

6.0 

54 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

10 (11 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(5950)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40=2, I=lncomplete 

[12] 

MONTH OF IUNE 2024 ) 

(15] (16] (171 18 (19] 

otal cr. 

2 

RESULT 
Even Obtalned ct. 

180 

Even Sem sGPA 
Reaut 

IRACK PAPER PASS 

PASS BACK PAP 

OPA 

50 

.00 

B01 

Putkshed n 

L 
TOTAL MA 

.08 

MAR QUALIFIEDI NO 

9.02 

214 

175O 

175 

254 

185 

l263 

194 

189 

170 

161 

196 

189 

ualined 

213 

oTAL MOOcs OBTA MOOCS QUALIFIEDI 

Quslted 

Qualifod Qualled 

174 

MMOA Phama Mateing MansgenanElctva,PT 81o8 Computr Alded Dng Desigi(Ectv),T B10c Adranced iatnumantatdon Technlguen(Electve),PTeOA Phama Martatlng Managomant.PT19e Computer Aided Drug Design. PT8n0c Advanest nrmantaton Technlquos Attested 

SERAL NUMBE 

S8O030/RUO030RS037R SB0090AASA" 

Jiy. Pin-722102, W.B. 

24/1031019 

Dr. P Sutesh 
Principal "angai School of Technology SGncdha, Delhi Road 

ROL NUMBER 

Ouaffed 

Ouakfiod 

Qualißed 

Oualdied 

Oualfed 

Not Qualied 
Back in paper 

100C 

Qualifed 

Qualified 

MAR A(P) 



(P) 

NOT 

TAINED 

ED/NOT 

MBER 

(1) 

EXAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301920041 
201930201910065 

2020-21 

19301920042 

201930201910064 

2020-21 

19301920 
20193020o1910063 

2020-21 

19301920045 
201930201910061 

2020-21 

19301920046 

201930201910060 

2020-21 

19301920047 

201930201910059 

2020-21 

19301920048 

201930201910058 

2020-21 

19301920049 

201930201910057 

2020-21 

019-6 

(2 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

NAME OF FATHER 

Kankana Koner 

Tunin Kumar Koner 

|Abir Mondel 

Saktipada Mondal 

Rubina Khatun 

Sk Abdul Hatemn 

Sabyasachl Maily 

Ranjan Kumar Maity 

Rounak Sen 

Late Rathin Sen 

Sushreya Debnath 

Swapan Debnath 

Hardsankar Maity 

Shaktipada Maity 

Bijoy Samanta 

Biman Samanta 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PTB10A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT B10C 

PT 810A 
PT O10C 

PT S10A 
PT B10c 

PT O10A 
PT 810C 

PT A10c 

PT B17-Blostattic and 

40 

20 

A 

32 

A 

32 

28 

B 

28 

A 

32 

A 

32 

o,oPharnscy 

4.0 

24 

D 

20 

32 

28 

C 

24 

A 

32 

28 

32 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

(6 

4.0 

A 

32 

A 

32 

36 

E 

36 

A 

3 

A 

A 

32 

E 

36 

( 

4.0 

D 

20 

F 

A 

32 

40 

A 

32 

28 

A 

32 

A 

22 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 
EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

PT J83 

6.0 

E 

54 

60 

60 

60 

E 

S4 

60 

60 

60 

coLLEGE : (193) BENGAL SsCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

9 I(10] 

Note : o100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, I=lncomplete 

(11) (121 (13) (14] (15 1161 (17 (1] 

Total Marla 
Total cr 

22 

RESL7 

SOPA 

PASS DACK PAPER 

PASS 

cOPA 

TOTAL ALAR A(P) 
MAR QUALIFIEDI NOT oTAL MOOcs OBTAINED 

.30 

NA 

B.00 

.03 

0.30 

0.42 

154 

115 

0.11 

Putistd On :18h Juty 224 

9.10 

115 

212 O 

21 

12 

103 

15 

174 

Qualfe 

PT A10A Phama Marketing Management(Ekectlve), PT 810B Computer Alded Drug Design(Electve),PT 810C Advanced Instrumentation Techniques(3ecthve), Pu310A Pharma Marketing Management,PT810B Computer Alded Drug Design, PT810c Advanced Instrumentation Techniques 

SERIAL NUMBER 
OCs QUALIE 

Attested 

2024/1030101 2024/101010|203Ao2oN 

PANAPKE 

Packia 7 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal Bengal School of TechnologY Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hhiy, Pin-7121c2, WE 

Cualfed 

Ouaffed 



[1] 

EXAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION NUMBER 

19301920050 

201930201910056 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

019 -7 

19301920051 Ayan Ghosh 
201930201910055 

19301920052 
201930201910054 

2020-21 

19301920053 
201930201910053 

2020-21 

NAME OF FATHER 

19301920054 
201930201910052 

2020-21 

Srija Das 

Sudipta Das 

19301920055 

201930201910051 

2020-21 

2] 

2020-21 

Aloke Kumar Ghosh 

Bratati Paul 

19301920056 

201930201910050 

Sanit Paul 

Md Aslan 

19301920057 
201930201910049 

MA Moijuddin 

Rajarshee Putatunda 

Sekhar Putatunda 

Bratati Dulla 

Debabrala Dutta 

Apu Das 

Ananda Das 

Ankita Ghosh 

Timir Baran Ghosh 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT B10A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT B10c 

PT 810A 
PT A10c 

PT10A 
PT S10c 

PrB10A 
PT 8100C 

PT 810A 
PT 10C 

4 

Renesrch 

4.0 

B 

28 

c 

24 

32 

8 

28 

A 

32 

4.0 

28 

B 

28 

B 

28 

D 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, WNest Bengal 

20 

C 

24 

24 

A 

32 

A 

32 

4.0 

28 

B 

28 

28 

28 

B 

28 

D 

20 

A 

32 

E 

36 

E 

4.0 

A 

36 

B 

2 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION ( HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

32 

D 

20 

A. 

D 

20 

28 

A 

6.0 

32 

B 

54 

28 

A 

E 

54 

32 

60 

42 

54 

coLLEGE:(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNoLOGY 

54 

54 

54 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, IEincomplete 

(12] (13] 14) [15] (16) (171 (18 (191 

Total cr 

2z2 

RESULT 

Even Obtained cr. 

114 

PASS 

BACK 
PAPER 

PASS 

CoPA 

8.76 NIA 

PT B10A Pharma Marketing Management(Electlve), PT 8108 Computer Alded Drug DesignElecuve),PT 10C Advanced Instrumentatlon TechniquesElectve), PTe10A Phama Mateting Management,PT810B Gomputer Alded Drug Delgn, PToc Atvancd lnst 

NIA 

.94 

Published On:186 Jt 

TOTAL MAR A(P) 

Z12 

7.87 

123 

MAR QUALIFIEDI NOT 

Oualtled 

t2 

alited 

173 ß 

alifed 

OTAL MOOCs OBTAINED| MOOCs QUALIFIED/NOT 

Atested 
ptaion Techiqu 

Dr. P. Suresh 
Principal Bengal Schooi of" 

8ERIAL NUMBER 

20z/10010 

20064N6806MR 

68/002Ba061sA0060sa0040% 

SNOOA8R 1P01202/100I03W130180zw0301 2024N3on 

E 

Nct Oße 
Sadk ineT 817 

iandha Dethnology 
Road Hugiwy, Pi-712102,vW.B. 

EXAMINATION 



RAP) 

IED/ NOT 

OBTAINED 

IFIED/NoT 

MBER 

Published 

On 
:16th 

Julya 

ROL NIN 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301920o0s3 

201930201910048 

2020-21 

19301920059 
201930201910047 

2020-21 

2020-21 

19301920061 

201930201910045 

2020-21 

IS301920062 
201930201910044 

19301920060 Sumon Kundu 

2020-21 

19301920063 
201930201910043 

2020-21 

19301920064 
201930201910042 

2020-21 
19301920065 

201930201910041 

019 -8 

2020-21 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

NAME 

Biswaja Biswas 

Dip Biswas 

Anirban Samanta 

Jyotimoy Samanta 

Sourav Samanta 

Shaktipada Samanta 

HER 

Shreyashi Banerjee 

Rajkumar Banejea 

Sanket Das 

Sukumar Das 

Ankan Roy 

Hirendra Nath Roy 

Abhl Malakar 

Adhir Malakar 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT R10G 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT HOA 
PTE 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

4.0 

20 

C 

A 

37 

36 

B 

28 

c 

24 

(5] 

.0 

24 

28 

28 

A 

32 

24 

A 

32 

A 

32 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Unlvorsity of Technology, West Bongal 

4.0 

A 

32 

28 

A 

32 

24 

36 

B 

28 

A 

A 

32 

32 

4.0 

D 

C 

28 

20 

E 

24 

8 

28 

36 

A 

28 

A 

32 

32 

coLLEGE :(193) DENGAL SCHOO, OF TECHNOLOGY 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 
EIGHT SEMESTE R EXAMINATION (HE 

(8) 

6.0 

A 

48 

E 

54 

60 

E 

54 

E 

54 

5 

E 

54 

S4 

(9) (10] 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, [=lncomplete 

(11) [12 

MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

(13 (14 (15] RESULr 

33 

129 

151 

Pyblished Gn:tGh Juty I0ZA 

211 

172 

219 

1753 

PresoA Pheme Madeting ManagementElective). PT 8108 Computer Alded Drug Deslgn(Electlve), PT 810C Advanced Inatrumentation Tachnlques(Electlve), PT810A Phama Marketing Management, PT810B Computer Alded Drug Dealgn, PT10c Advanced Inatumantation Tchaiqu 

DESAPxs 

Guand 

Crantd 

Attested 

Principal 
Dr. PSuresh 

Bengal School of Technologr Sugandha, Delhi Road Hooghly, Pin-712102. WB. 

201930201910046c Kundu 



EXAMINA 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 

19301920066 

201930201910040 
2020-21 

19301920067 
201930201910039 

2020-21 

19301920068. 
201930201910038 

2020-21 

19301920069 

201930201910037 

2020-21 

1930192o070 
201930201910036 

2020-21 

19301920071 
201930201910035 

2020-21 

19301920072 

201930201910034 
2020-21 

019-9 

2020-21 

19301920o73 
201930201910033 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

OF FATHER 

Sk Akuber Ali 

Sk Hanun Ali 

|Sourav Ghosh 

Mohit Ghosh 

Debomita Dutta 

Debasish Dutta 

Subhajit Adak 

Kamalesh Adak 

Neepa Malik 

lGoutam Malik 

Sandipan Chatlerjee 

Sayandan Chatteree 

Shreya Chattejee 

Subhendu Chaterjee 

Abinash Hembram 

Basudetb Hembram 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT S10c 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

PT 810A 
PT A10c 

PT 10A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 

4 

Parch Metho 

4.0 

A 

32 

B 

28 

28 

3¬ 

D 

20 

B 

28 

24 

24 

[5) 

4.0 

A 

32 

28 

C 

24 

36 

A 

32 

28 

28 

B 

28 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

4.0 

E 

3¬ 

36 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

E 

36 

A 

32 

B 

28 

4.0 

A 

32. 

A 

32 

28 

A 

32 

A 

37 

36 

A 

coLLEGE : (193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 
EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

32 

A 

32 

6.0 

54 

60 

E 

54 

54. 

E 

54 

E 

54 

A 

48 

A 

48 

(9] I10 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, Iincomplete 

(11) (12) (13] (1141 (151 (161 [171 (181 

Total cr 

22 

PESL7 

Even Obtalned 

PT 810A Phama Marketiog Management(Elective),PPT 10B Computer Áided Drug Design(Electhve),PT 810C Advanced Instrumentatlon Technlques(Elective), PTB10A Phama Marketing Management, PT810B Computer Alded Drug Dealon PrRoe 

9.06 

641 

11a 

1 

TOTAL MAR A(P) 

Putiisbed On :18h hry 

95 

MAR QUALIFIEDI NOT TOTAL MOocs oBTAINEO MOOCS QUALIFIE D/NOT 

nAttestecin 
Dr. PLresh 

Prindipal Bengal Schooi of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road Heughly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

SERLAL NUMBER 

2OO/0HbA089A006AH200i24Io1 



vo QUALIFIEDINOT S OBTAINED NOT 
SERIAL NUMBER 

EXAMINATION 
ROL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301920074 
201930201910032 

2020-21 

19301920075 

201930201910031 

2020-21 

19301920076 
201930201910030 

2020-21 

19301920077 

201930201910029 

2020-21 

19301920078 
201930201910028 

2020-21 

19301920079 

201930201910027 

2020-21 

19301920080 

201930201910026 

019-1o 

(21 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDAT 
NAME 

Swastik Patra 

Asish Patra 

FATHER 

Sayan Samanta 

|Arun Samanta 

Romvic Roy 

Hararam Roy 

Tandrima Samanta 

Tapas Samanta 

Avik Biswas 

Dipak Biswas 

Sumit Keshari 

Sanleew Keshari 

Anita Betal 

Presanta Kumar Betal 

2020-21 

19301920081 |Anjt Chakraborty 

(3) 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT100C 

PT B10A 
PT 8100 

PT B10A 
PT 810c 

PT 810C 

PT 810A 

C 

B 

28 

C 

24 

28 

Blotailatics and 

4.0 

36 

24 

E 

36 

32 

E 

C 

A 

(4 

E 

A 

36 

32 

B 

2|-Socal and Preve 

28 

28 

4.0 

24 

28 

B 

A 

32 

c 

A 

B 

c 

28 

A 

24 

24 

36 

32 

4.0 

A 

3 

32 

32 

(6) 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, We_t Bengal 

A 

D 

2 

28 

36 

32 

20 

4.0 

24 

36 

E 

60 

A 

60 

48 

48 

60 

8m 

54 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 
EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

6.0 

54 

A 

(9) 

cOLLEGE:(193) BENGAL SCHOOLOF TECHNOLOGY 

.2020-21 

Note : o(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(4940)=5, F(Below 40)=2, leincomplete 

(10] 11 (14] (15) 

-

(1 

CGPA 

8.30 

Publfsed Gn:15th Juty 2024 

TOTAL MAR A(P) 
MAR QUALIFIEI NOr 

110 

nsMadetieg Manggement(Electve),PT 8108 Computer Aided Drug Deaign(Elective), PT 610C Advanced Instrumentation Technlques(Ele cthve),.PT810A Phama Marketing Management, PTa108 Computer Alded Drug Dealgn, PT810C Advancad lnstrumentation Techsiques 

Att�sted 

SERIAL NUMBER 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road .iy Din-712169 rn 

2EMARK3 

201930201910025 Aup Chakraborty 



EXAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301920082 
201930201910024 

2020-21 

19301920083 

201930201910023 

2020-21 

19301920084 

201930201910022 

2020-21 

19301920085 
201930201910021 

2020-21 

019-11 

19301920086 

201930201910020 

2020-21 

19301920o87 
201930201910019 

2020-21 

19301920088 
201930201910018 

2020-21 

2020-21 

21 

19301920089 

201930201910017 

NAME OF THE 

NAME OF FATHER 

Roumodip Adak 

Alik Adak 

Avan Mal 

Santinath Mal 

Ankan Chakraborty 

Bhaskar Chakraborty 

Ratnadip Chakraborty 

Jaydip Chakraborty 

Pouli Karmakar 

Late Monoj Karmakar 

Sampuma Chowdhüy 

Prasanta Chowdhury 

Sudip Das 

Dinobandhu Das 

Sagnik Mondal 

Susanta Mondal 

[3) 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

[4) 

4.0 

28 

8 

28 

B 

28 

28 

E 

36 

C 

24 

B 

28 

C 

5] 

4.0 

A 

32 

B 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

A 

32 

D 

20 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

[6] 

4.0 

A 

32 

E 

36 

B 

28 

B 

28 

B 

28 

C 

24 

E 

36 

28 

[71 

4.0 

A 

32 

E 

36 

C 

24 

A 

32 

A 

32 

A 

32 

E 

3 

D 

20 

(8) 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024) 

PT 
883 -

Project 
Work 

60 

8| 

60 

60 

E 

54 

60 

60 

60 

60 

R 

42 

cOLLEGE:(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

(9) 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAIR) 

[10 

Note : O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(4940)=5, F(Below 40)=2, I=incomplete 

(11 (12] (13) 114 151 16 17 18 (19 

22 

RESUL1 

Yen obtaned e 

o73 4 

NIA 

cOPA 

Attested 

B.59 

60 

Dr. Presh 
Printipal 

869 

214 

175 

116 

106 

15% 

PubistAd On :15h uhy 202 

oTAL MAR A(P) 

Qualfd Qualted 

ualiled 

Qualifled 

PT 810A Pharma Marketing Management(Electlve), PT 810B Computer Aided Drug Design(Electlve), PT 810C Advanced Instrumentation Techniques(Elective), PT810A Pharma Marketing Management, PT81oB Computer Alded Drug Dealgn, PTS10C, Agvanced tnstrumentatien Techniques 

MO00 

Sengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road 
Hocghiy, Pin-712102, W.B. 

CS QUALIFIEDINOT 

MO00S 

aERIAL NUMBER 

Cuaifed 

Qafed 

Quaifed 



OMBER 
REMARKS 

1on Juy,2024 

Shed 

On 
:16th. 

Ju 

EXAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301920090 
201930201910016 

2020-21 

19301920091 
201930201910015 

2020-21 

19301920092 

201930201910014 
2020-21 

19301920093 

201930201910013 
2020-21 

19301920094 

201930201910012 

2020-21 

19301920095 
201930201910011 

2020-21 

19301920096 

20193020191001o 

2020-21 

19301920097 
201930201910009 

2020-21 

NAME OF THE 

NAM 
CANDIDATE 

FATHER 

Prity Malik 

Ganapati Malik 

Swamava Pal 

Ujal Pal 

|Dipan Das 

Kumaresh Chandra Das 

Soham Chatterjee 

Somoath Chatterjee 

Debalina Nandi 

Tapas Nangl 

Anubrata Ruidas 

Aloy Kumar Ruldas 

Rajdwip Malick 

Rabin Mallick 

Surja Sankar Ghosh 

Biswanath Ghosh 

(3] 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810 
PT R10e 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT810A 
PT 810c 

PT 810A 
PT 810G 

PA 

PT 810A 
PT RSOC 

28 

28 

.0 

B 

(4 

B 

28 

36 

A 

3 

28 

B 

B 

28 

20 

4.0 

24 

B 

32 

28 

A 

32 

28 

B 

32 

2¬ 

A 

B 

A 

28 

C 

C 

4.0 

A 

B 

E 

24 

32 

28 

32 

36 

36 

24 

24 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 
(6) 

A 

PT 810A Phama Marketing Management(Elective),PT 810B Computer Aided Drug Design(ElectBve), PT 

B 

4.0 

A 

28 

36 

28 

3¬ 

32 

32 

20 

24 

E 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 

54 

54 

54 

A 

A 

42 

S4 

48 

6.0 

54 

8) 

coLLEGE :(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

Note : O(100-90)=1 0, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60) =7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, =Incomplete 

1101 (11) (12) (131 (14 (15) 
(1 

221 

72 

18 

172 

Pubfished Gn:15th Juty 2024 
REMa2K3 

re10c Advanced Ingtrumentation Technlques(Electlve),PT810A Pharma Markeung Management,PT810B Computer Alded Drug Deslgn, PT810C Advnced tnstrumentatdon Techriçues 

Attested 

Dr. P ̀ uresh 
Principal Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hoghly, Pin-712102, W3 



111 

EXAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER 

19301920098 

201930201910008 

2020-21 

2020-21 

19301920100 
201930201910006 

2020-21 

19301920099 

201930201910007 cerdiodu Pain 

19301920101 
201930201910005 

2020-21 

019-13 

19301920102 
201930201910004 

2020-21 

2020-21 

19301920o103 
201930201910003 

2020-21 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

NAME OF FATHER 

19301920104 
201930201910002 

2020-21 

21 

Shatanik Chongdar 

Debasis Chongdar 

Soumya Pain 

Pritam Santra 

|Jeydeb Santra 

19301920105 

201930201910001 

Kiranmoy Manna 

Kalyan Kumar Manna 

Subhadip Sen 

Cesh Sen 

Sayak Das 

Uttam Das 

Faisal Mondal 

Muslehoddin Mondal 

Shreva Pal 

Asish Pal 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

PT U10A 
PT A10c 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 10A 
PT 810C 

[4 PT817-Blonttstlc and 

.0 

24 

24 

A 

32 

A 

32 

E 

A 

C 

24 

A 

L.o &>"harnacy 

4.0 

32 

C 

24 

A 

32 

A 

32 

28 

A 

32 

B 

28 

E 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

(6) 

4. 

A 

32 

B 

28 

B 

28 

E 

36 

A 

32 

A 

3 

A 

32 

36 

4.0 

3 

28 

C 

24 

B 

20 

36 

A 

32 

D 

20 

E 

cOLLEGE: (193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION ( HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 

36 

8 

6.0 

54 

54 

E 

54 

E 

54 

E 

54 

42 

A 

48 

101 

Note : o(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(S9-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, Elncomplete 

(11) (121 (13) (141 (15] (16] (17) (181 (191 

2 

2 

REAT 

Even Sem SOPA 

8.27 

Roault 

PAS8 

Aitested 

50 

68782 

.20 

B.83 

ToTAL MAR A(P) 

MAR G 

13 

75 

22 

124 

PubfsrS On :13h july 224 

159 

ualiied 

Qualitied 

PT 810A Phama Madetina Mannoement(Elecve).PT 810B Computer Aded Drug Design(Ekctive),PT S10C Advanced Instrumentatlon Techniques(Electtve), PT810A Pharma Marketing Management,PT810B Computer Alded Drug Deslon.PB10C Advanced nstreentatioo Tcheiu 

Dr. P'spresh 
Principal 

Benga! Schooi of Technology 
Sa, Delhi Road 

202, WB 

TOTAL MOocs 

MOOCS QUALIFIEDINOT 
ERIAL NUMBER 

209410010 20 O9680DARB0G84n0241901a/ 



(11 

EXAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301921078 
211930201920007 

2021-22 

19301921079 
211930201920008 

2021-22 

19301921080 

211930201920001 
2021-22 

19301921081 

211930201920002 

2021-22 

19301921082 
211930201920003 

2021-22 

19301921083 
211930201920004 

2021-22 

19301921084 

21193020 1920005 

2021-22 

19301921085 

211930201920006 

2021-22 

NAME OF THE 

[2] 

CANDIDATE NAME OF FATHER 

Manoj Nandi 

Hansa Nandi 

|Neha Hazra 

Phalgunl Hazra 

Sudeshna Mahapatra 

Sachindra Nath Mobeie 

Priyanka Koley 

Jagai Koley 

Soyel Sk 

Sahidul Sk 

Rehenaj Sarkar 

Md Al Sarkar 

Sumit Pal 

Hari Chand Pal 

Subham Dutta 

Subir Dulta 

(3 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 810A 
PT 810c 

10A 

PT 810c 

PT 81OA 
PT A10c 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PHBTOA 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

PT 810A 
PT 810C 

4.0 

20 

32 

B 

(41 

A 

28 

ch Methodokogy 

B 

B 

28 

26 

36 

28 

4.0 

28 

A 

51 

Pharnacy 

32 

A 

32 

32 

E 

32 

A 

B 

A 

32 

36 

36 

4 

A 

E 

A 

B 

E 

32 

28 

28 

36 

36 

36 

32 

28 

(6) 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

A 

C 

8 

4.0 

A 

28 

32 

32 

28 

36 

28 

28 

E 

54 

E 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF UNE 2024) 

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (REGULAR) 

60 

54 

54 

54 

E 

54 

PT 
883 -

Project 

Work 

6.0 

54 

E 

(8) 

COLLEGE:(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

[9 

Note : o(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, =lncomolete 

110 (111 (12 (13) (14] 151 |(161 
[17 (18] (13 

174 

PESULT 

0 

B84 030 

002 

12 

.70 

81 

81 

7s 

7 

75 

80 

Publishsd On:15t% uby 2024 
MAR QUALIFIEON NOT 

Qualfhld 

Qualtfed Qualiled 

roTAL MOOcs oBTAINEo 

Bhma Makating Managenent(Etective), PT 8t0B Computer ABded Drug Design(Elective),PT 810C Advanced Instrumentation Techniques{Elective),PT310A Phama Marketing Management,PT810B Computer Alded Drug Desian.PT810C Advanced lnstomtatenTachalessee 

Attested 

SERAL NUMBER 

Dr. P. ̀ uresh 
Principal Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road Hrhv. Pin-712192, WB 

Cuafed 

Cuaed 

Quafad 

Qaifed 

QualSed 

Quaifed 

20 



EXAMINATION 
ROL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19301921114 

211930201820009 

2021-22 

19301SZ 
21193020192001o 

2021-22 

019-15 

NAME OF TNE 
CANDIDATE 

NAME OF FATNER 

Akhayay Santra 

|As Kunar Santra 

Nirbisanka Sartar 

Gobinds Sartar 

Summarr 

Over AIL Summaty 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

PT 6100C 

PT 810c 

A0 

A 

32 

C 

24 

4.0 

A 

Qualified 

32 

A 

Total Student:114 

Qualified 
Promoted to Next Semester 

Not Qualified 
Not Promoted to Next Semester 

Promoted to Next'Semester 

Not Qualified 
Not Promoted to Next Sermester 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

4.0 

E 

36 

28 

:0 

:0 

:0. 

:0 

71 

40 

A 

32 

24 

6.0 

EIGHT SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

54 

cOLLEGE:(193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

A 

AACHEL0R OF PHARMACY (RÉGULAR) 

Qualified With Back Paper 
Promoted to Next Semester 

To Be Declared 

Qualified With Back Paper 
Promoted to Next Semester 

To Be Declared 

Note: O(100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, c(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=s, F(Below 40)=2, I=Incomplete 

(121 

:0 

:0 

:0 

(141 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

:110 

4 

:110 

4 

191 

olal ç 

RESULT 

Even Oblainad cr 
cGPA 

Attested 

Published Gn:1Sth Juty.2024 

TOTAL MAR AL 

MAR QUALIF 

PT 810A Pharma Marketing Management(Electhve), PT 81OB Computer Alded Drug Design(Elective), PT 810C Advanced Instrumentation Techniques(Electhve), PT81 0A Phama Marketing Management, PTU108 Computer Aided Drug Dealgn, PT310C Atvanced Insbumetation Technigvea 

Dr. P Sesh 
Princidal 

Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delbi Road 
Hooghiy, Pn-712102. NB 

SERIAL NUMBER 

Cuased 



BAMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19320222001 

221932310025 

2022-23 

19320022002 

221932310026 

2022-23 

19320222003 

221932310022 

2022-23 

19320222004 

21932310021 

2022-23 

19320222005 

221932310023 

2022-23 

18320222008 

21932310017 

2022-23 

18320222007 

221932310019 

2022-23 

18320222008 

221932310020 

2022-23 

202-1 

NAME O TNE 
NAME OF FATNER 

|Sawad Hossain 

Sahadat Hossain 

Sayani Debrath 

|Bivash Debnath 

Mousam Ghosh 

Swapan Kumar Ghosh 

Kuntal Samanta 

Basudetb Samanta 

Nirupam Mandal 

Subhas Chandra 
Mondal 

Arpen Debnath 

Animesh Debnath 

Debit Terl 

Manol Ted 

Debkantha Gope 

Kanek Ranjan Gope 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

(41 

3.0 

30 

30 

E 

27 

o 

30 

E 

27 

30 

E 

27 

30 

16.0 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Univorsity of Technology, Wost Bengal 

1.0 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3.0 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

cOLLEGE1 (193) BENGAL SCHOOL oF TECHNOL0G 

MASTER OF PHARMACY IN PHARMACOLOGY (BAC) 
FoURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELO IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 

Note : (100-90)=t0, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=8, D(49-40)=5, F(Bolow 40)=2, =lncomplote 

(1) (13| [141 (15] (16) (1n (1a) 

aa 

a2 

aA 

ssv 

|a2 

te 

(a TV. 

Prubllahed On :14th Juby 2024 

Attested 

A Dr. P Suresh 

RMARKG 

Qaled 

Ouated 

Principal 
Bengal School of Technology 

Sucandha, Delhi Road 
**y Pin-712102, W.B. 



�AMINATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NU 

19320222009 

221932310027 

2022-23 

19320222010 

221932310016 

2022-23 

1902022m011 

221932310024 

2022-23 

19320222012 

221932310018 

2022-23 

202-2 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIOATE 

NAME OF FATHER 

Sudipto SSarkar 

Besudeb Sartar 

Aishik Pau 

Mithunjoy Pad 

Sanglap Chakraborty 

Buddhadev Chakraborty 

Debarghya Tapadar 

Milan Tapadar 

Summary 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

FNALPRESENTAnoN 

3.0 

30 

27 

30 

27 

oo|MPT402 -

RESEARCH 
WORK 

Qualified 

16.0 

160 

160 

160 o 

160 

Total Student :12 

Promoted to Next Sernester 

Not Qualified 
Not Promoted to Next Semester 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

1.0 

10 

10 

10 

10 

:0 

71 MPT-482 -co cURRICULAR 

ACTIVTIES 

3.0 

30 

30 

30 

30 

cOLLEGE:(193) ENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

MASTER OF PHARMACY IN PHARMACOLoGY (BACK 

FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024) 

101 (11) (12 (13) (14] 

Qualified With Back Paper 
Promoted'to Next Semester 

To Be Declared 

Note : O100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(4940)=5, F(Below 40)=2, I=incomplete 

(15) f16] 

Qualifled 

Not Qualified 

:12 

18 (1 

a 

23 

RESULT 

Resut cOPA 

1.95 

66 

Pubished On :16th July 2024 
REMARKS 

TOTAL MAR A(P) 
/ 

hoTAL MOocs o8TAINED MOOCa QUALIFIED0NOT 
SERIAL NUMBER 

Attested 

Dr. Pquresh 
Principal! 

20200000240Y202 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Dalhi Road 

: i-71?102, W.B. 

Oraited 

Qaifed 

Qed 

NOT 



EAMNATION 
ROLL NUMBER 

REGS 
NUMB 

ATION 

19320322001 
221932310007 

2022-23 

4932002002 

221932310000 

2002-23 

1902002009 

221932310011 

2002-23 

1832032M004 

221902310003 

2022-23 

49320322005 
221932310013 

2002-23 

19320322006 

221932310005 

2022-23 

19320322007 

221932310004 

2022-23 

19320322009 
221932310010 

2022-23 

209-1 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
NAME OF FATHER 

Moumis Midya 

Dushasan Mdye 

Rlme 1Ohen 

lAun Kumer Khan 

Soull Dta 

Soumitr Dutta 

Anushmta Ghosh 

Amk Kumer Ghosh 

Souvik Des 

Nabakumer Des 

Aryema Bose 

Bhaskar Bose 

Atra Ghoah 

Biswjk Ghosh 

sanb Bera 

Srien Knti Bera 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

4 MALPRESETATON 

3.0 

30 

30 

30 

27 

27 

27 

30 

27 

MT482-RESEARCH WOK 

16.0 

160 

160 

160 

s60 

160 

E 

144 

460 

A 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

1.0 

10 

10 

10 

E 

10 

10 

A 

3.0 

27 

A 

24 

27 

E 

27 

A 

24 

30 

E 

MASTER OF PHARMÀCY IN PHARMACEUTICS (REGULAR) 

FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE 

27 

cOLLEGE:(193) UENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

2 

. Note : O100-90)=10, E(89-80)9, A(79-70)-8, B(69-60)=7, C(S9-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, I=incomplete 

(011 

TH OFJUNE 2024) 

(13] (14) (151 
(15) (1 

a 

a 

RESULT 

Even Obtaied 

a 

ed cr. 

n 

210 

Resut 

PASS 

COPA 

TOTAL MAR AP) 

4.03 

9.36 

0.43 

.4 

Publlshd On :10h Juty 2024 

7.5 

MAR QUALIFIEDI NOT AL MOOCs OBTAINED MOOCS QUALIFIEDINOT 
SERIAL NUMBER 

atNot 

Not 

No 

TOTAL 

Nol 

At�ested 
Dr: P Suresh 

Principal 

yl202w183202 

2024/19920 

Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road Hcr:ahly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

REMARKS 

Sem S0PA 



1 

EXAMINATION 
ROLL I ABER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

19320322010 

221932310002 

2022-22 

19320322011 

221932310012 
2022-23 

19320322012 

221932310015 

2022-23 

19320322013 

221932310006 

2022-23 

19320322014 

221932310014 

2022-23 

19320322015 

221932310008 

2022-23 

203-2 

2 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

NAME OF 

|Anldta Besak 

Senti Pada Basak 

Soumik Duta 

Pranab Dutta 

Susanta Koley 

T 
Goutam Koley 

THER 

Kazi Sohel Hossain 

Kazi Abdul Zali 

Subhrait Sarkar 

Avijt Sarkar 

Raktimava Das Sarkar 

Rupam Das Sarkar 

Summary 

OPTIONAL PAPER 

I4) FINAL PRESENTATION 

3.0 

30 

30 

27 

E 

27 

E 

27 

30 

oaooaoMPT42 

16.0 

160 

160 

144 

160 

160 

144 

Total Student :14 

Qualifled 
Prormoted to Next Semester 

Not Qualified 
Not Promoted to Next Semester 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

aPT431 -JOURNAL 

10 

10 

A 

8 

9 

10 

10 

:0 

:0 

7 CULAR 

ACTIVITES 

3.0 

30 

A 

24 

A 

24 

E 

27 

A 

24 

30 

COLLEGE: (193) BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

MASTER OF PHARMACY IN PHARMACEUTICS (REGULAR) 

FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (HELD IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 ) 
(8) [10) (11] (121 

Qualified With Back Paper 
Promoted to Next Semester 

To Be Declared 

Note: O100-90)=10, E(89-80)=9, A(79-70)=8, B(69-60)=7, C(59-50)=6, D(49-40)=5, F(Below 40)=2, I=Incomplete 

:0 

(131 (14 151 - (15) 1) 

Qualified 

Not Qualifled 

14 

(19 

23 

a 

RESULT 

214 

.50 

.74 

0.63 

807 

0.15 

Pubfished On :15th Juty 2024 

Not 

Not 

Nol 

Not 

Attested 

Dr. P BNesh 
Principal 

Renga! School of Technology andha, Deihi Road 
Din-712102. W.B. 

REMARKS -RESEARCH WO 


